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Date Weekday Event 

September 1 Monday Labor Day. Schools closed 

September 2 – 3 Tuesday- Wednesday Professional Development Day. Students do not 

attend school 

September 3 Wednesday “What will the Year at Kaleidoscope Look Like?” 

Parent Handbook and Curriculum Overview 

Zoom Meeting for families and staff 9:00 am – 

10:00 am 

September 4 Thursday Welcome! First day of the school year for 

students! Full day. 

September 23-24 Tuesday-Wednesday Rosh Hashanah, schools closed. Mini Camp is 

offered. 

October 2 Thursday Yom Kippur, schools closed. Mini Camp is offered. 

October 13 Monday Italian Heritage / Indigenous Peoples' Day, schools 

closed 

October 20 Monday Diwali, schools closed. Mimi Camp is offered. 

November 4 Tuesday Professional Development Day. Students do not 

attend school 

November 7 Friday Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences. Students 

dismissed at 12:00 pm 

November 11 Tuesday Veterans Day, schools closed. Mini Camp is offered. 

November 27-28 Thursday - Friday Thanksgiving Recess, schools closed 

December 24 – January 2 Wednesday - Friday Winter Recess, schools closed 

January 19 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, schools closed 

February 16 – 20 Monday - Friday Midwinter Recess, schools closed. Mini Camp is 

offered. 

http://www.ecdckaleidoscope.org/
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March 6 Friday Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences. Students 

dismissed at 12:00 pm 

March 20 Friday Eid al-Fitr, schools closed. Mini Camp is offered. 

April 2-10 Thursday - Friday Spring Recess, schools closed. Mini Camp is 

offered. 

May 14 Thursday Smile! Picture Day 

May 22 Friday Students dismissed at 12:00 pm. due to 

Professional Development Day 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day, schools closed 

May 27 Wednesday Eid al-Adha, schools closed. Mini Camp is offered 

June 5 Friday Students dismissed at 12:00 pm. due to 

Professional Development Day 

June 19 Friday Juneteenth, schools closed  

June 24 Wednesday Step-Up and Graduation Ceremonies. (subject to 

reschedule, weather permitting) 

June 26 Monday Last Day of the school year for Two’s, 3K, and 

Pre-K 

June 29 – July 10 Monday-Friday Summer Recess, schools closed 

July 13 – August 28 Monday - Friday Summer Program 
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